10/15/2015 10/15/2015
Rotation Storage Total
Above
0
Angelo
Sutter
Pehrson
Ditch
Harris Vaught 5138 B&J 19599 | 19599
Arco 2108 | OFF | Arco 5105 7044
3in1 0 3in1l 8586 8586
B&J 0| OFfF |B&)J 1641 1641
Beck 7919 Beck 5576 6111
Burnett 19145 Burnett 13281 | 31282
Darlington 8529 Darlington -4615 9784
Eastside 2269 | OFF | Eastside 5344 | 10144
Island 906 | OFF |lsland 4231 5282
Moore 1150 | OFfF | Moore -2471 7767
Munsey 3444 | OFF | Munsey 15556 | 15975
Sharp 1382 Sharp 1417 1561
Swauger 6663 Swauger 4059 4529
Westside 703 | OFF | Westside 707 4420
Total 59356 Total 78016 | 133725
2360.732188 5318.6006 AF
2015
Allocation 2015 Allocation
78% 93%

BLRID 163502 127532 152057

Rotation
+
Storage
Balance

24736

7213

8586

1641

13495

32426

3914

7613

5144

-1322

19000

2800

10723

1411

137379

5463.925682
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